

F  
SLP(C)No. 22215 OF 2001

ITEM No.65

Court No. 7

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22215/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2001 in WP 1314/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NARESH KUMAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment  
and permission to place addl. documents on record and directions )  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
( For Final Disposal )  
With

SLP(C)No.1696/2002,W.P(C)No.399/2002

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment  
and permission to place addl. documents on record and directions )  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 22/07/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P. Ghosh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.  
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.  
  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.  
Mrs. N. Verma, adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Harish Salve, SG  
Mr. P.P. Malhotra, Sr. adv.  
Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.  
Mr. Pratish Kapoor, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Sakhardande, Adv.  
Ms. S. Priya, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
  
Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv.

..2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Let this matter appear on 26.7.2002 as last  
item.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master