

*

T.C.(C)No. 112 OF 2002

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2 in T.C.(C) No. 112/2002

Jag Mohan Verma..Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors...Respondent (s)

Date: 17/09/2003 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Ms. N Verma, Adv. for
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. on 26th September, 2003.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R BHATIA)
COURT MASTER