

C.A.No. 6699 OF 2002  
ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
Record of Proceedings  
CIVIL APPEAL NO.6699 OF 2002

Naresh Kumar and Anr. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors. Respondent (s)

With  
C.A. No.6700/2002,  
T.C(C) No.112/2002 (With appl.(s) for extension of time and extension of time),  
W.P.(C) No.238/2003 (With appl.(s) for interim relief and with office report)

Date : 09/03/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)  
Mr. J. Vellapally, Sr. Advocate  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Advocate  
Mr. Anish Dayal, Advocate  
Mr. Abhishek Mishra, Advocate

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlawal, Advocate

For Respondent (s)  
Mr. Venkateshwaran, Sr. Advocate  
Ms. Shashi Kiran, Advocate  
Ms. S. Priya, Advocate  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Advocate

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Advocate

Ms. N. Annapoorani, Advocate

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. J. Vellapally, learned Senior Counsel, appearing for the appellants, commenced his arguments at 3.10 P.M. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

( Satish K. Yadav )  
Court Master Court Master

( Jasbir Singh )